
UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD
(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking)

Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector

Corrigendum
With reference to tender no. UPMSCL/Drugs
follows:  

A) Date Corrigendum 

Reference of Tender Document 

Last Date and Time for Online 
Submission of Tender  

Date and Time of Opening of       
Technical BID-COVER 'A' 

B) Technical corrigendum 

Reference of 
Tender Document 

Existing Tender 
Condition 

DESCRIPTION, 
DIRECTIVE & 
ABBREVIATIONS 
Page No - 17 

The Validity of 
Contract: 31
Oct-2024 

DESCRIPTION, 
DIRECTIVE & 
ABBREVIATIONS 
Page No - 67 

Supply 
Commitment 
quantity during 
rate contract 
period (04 
month) 

ANNEXURE – A  
Schedule of 
Requirement 
Page No - 35 

1- Anti Rabies 
Serum- Human 

Page 1 of 2 

 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD
(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking) 

Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow
 

Corrigendum-1 date 17-09-2024 
UPMSCL/Drugs-219/11, dated 27/08/2024 a corrigendum is being issued as 

 Existing Date Revised Date

19 September 2024 26 September 

19 September 2024 UPTO 
15:00 Hrs 

26 September 2024 UPTO 

Existing Tender Clarification/ Revised Tender Condition 

The Validity of 
31-

The Validity of Contract: One year 

quantity during 

Supply Commitment quantity during rate contract period (
year) 

Anti Rabies 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD. 

7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226 010 

corrigendum is being issued as 

Revised Date 

September 2024 UPTO 
15:00 Hrs 

September 2024 UPTO 
15:30 Hrs 

quantity during rate contract period (01 

 



Page 2 of 2 
 

 

 
All other terms & conditions of the tender document shall remain same.  

 

 
MANAGING DIRECTOR  

UPMSCL 


